Rank HONORS FirstName

1AA
2 AA
3 HM
4 HM
5

O 00 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

ROBERT
WAYNE
ROGER
MARCOS
JOHN
CRAIG
GENE
ART

BOB
GORDON
DAVID
DIETER
JERRY
LUKE
JAMES
JOSEPH
BOB
STEVE
CLIFFORD
L. WALDO
BRAD
BILL
PATRICK
CHARLES
WILLIAM
ALAN
RICHARD
LOU
EDWIN
FRANK
JAMES
WILSON

LastName

ALT
MCSHEEHY

BROCKENBROUGH

ALEGRE
COOK
KUGLEN
WHITE
FREDERICKS
RANTA
CARBERRY
ARST
HEYCKE
BAN
OLIVER

ROSBOROUGH

WILSON
KELLER
HAMILTON
WILSON
LEGGETT
LEONARD
HARTER
CUNNEEN
FOUTS
PAULEY
JULIAN
PEASE
MCMURRAY
ALEXANDER
FRENCH

DE ZUTTER
COzZBY

Age EndOfYearScore

75
78
76
75
75
75
77
78
78
75
77
75
76
77
75
76
76
75
75
75
76
77
77
78
75
79
76
79
76
79
76
76

67.92341
67.90815
66.16377
66.01862
62.30566
61.00518
60.25351
58.65296
56.43632
55.47847
55.43419
54.98233
54.87807

54.7757
54.77024
54.07432
52.39117
52.03888
52.03371

51.9064
50.95415
49.20222
48.15975
45.63448
43.48457
43.26799
42.14672
41.73318
41.23232
40.82764
40.62543
37.23588



